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Wachtdienstregeling dierenartsen Mol-Geel-Balen-

03/06/2023
04/06/2023

10/06/2023
11/06/2023

17/06/2023
18/06/2023

24/06/2023
25/06/2023

01/07/2023
02/07/2023

08/07/2023
09/07/2023

15/07/2023
16/07/2023

21/07/2023
22/07/2023
23/07/2023

29/07/2023

30/07/2023

DIERENARTS POLASTER
Ginderbuiten 107 bus 1 - 2400 Mol

014 49 06 49

Meerhout-Dessel

DAP Het Spoor
DAP Het Spoor

DAP Petcare
DAP Petcare

Ine Pszeniczko
Caroline Polaster

DAP Achterbos
DAP Achterbos

Belpet
Belpet

DAP De Zegge
DAP De Zegge

Caroline Polaster
Ine Pszeniczko

DAC De Meren
DAC De Meren
DAC De Meren

Annelies Coomans
Steven Mullie
Annelies Coomans
Steven Mullie

BTW: BE 0885.399.271
IBAN: BE44 7330 3815 1645
BIC: KREDBEBB

Geel
Geel

Geel
Geel

Balen
Mol

Mol
Mol

Geel
Geel

Geel
Geel

Mol
Balen

Mol
Mol
Mol

Geel
Balen
Geel
Balen

014 38 86 67
014 38 86 67

014 58 65 46
014 58 65 46

014 47 89 42
014 49 06 49

014 31 22 53
014 31 22 53

014 59 19 40
014 59 19 40

0491 1545 84
0491 1545 84

014 49 06 49
014 47 89 42

014 82 04 10
014 82 04 10
014 82 04 10

0494 40 02 00
014 81 30 57
0494 40 02 00
014 81 30 57

www.dierenartspolaster.be

info@dierenartspolaster.be
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05/08/2023 DAP Nest Geel
06/08/2023 DAP Nest Geel
12/08/2023 Belpet Geel
13/08/2023 Belpet Geel
15/08/2023 Steven Mullie Balen
19/08/2023 DAP Petcare Geel
20/08/2023 DAP Petcare Geel
26/08/2023 DAP Het Spoor Geel
27/08/2023 DAP Het Spoor Geel
02/09/2023 DAC De Meren Mol
03/09/2023 DAC De Meren Mol
09/09/2023 DAP Achterbos Mol
10/09/2023 DAP Achterbos Mol
16/09/2023 Caroline Polaster Mol
17/09/2023 Ine Pszeniczko Balen
23/09/2023 Belpet Geel
24/09/2023 Belpet Geel
30/09/2023 DAP De Zegge Geel
01/10/2023 DAP De Zegge Geel
07/10/2023 DAP Petcare Geel
08/10/2023 DAP Petcare Geel

DIERENARTS POLASTER

Ginderbuiten 107 bus 1 - 2400 Mol

014 49 06 49

BTW: BE 0885.399.271

IBAN: BE44 7330 3815 1645

BIC: KREDBEBB

014 54 38 38
014 54 38 38

014 59 19 40
014 59 19 40

014 81 30 57

014 58 65 46
014 58 65 46

014 38 86 67
014 38 86 67

014 82 04 10
014 82 04 10

014 31 22 53
014 312253

014 49 06 49
014 47 89 42

014 59 19 40
014 59 19 40

0491 15 45 84
0491 15 45 84

014 58 65 46
014 58 65 46

www.dierenartspolaster.be

info@dierenartspolaster.be
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14/10/2023 Steven Mullie Balen 014 81 30 57
15/10/2023 Steven Mullie Balen 014 81 30 57
21/10/2023 DAP Achterbos Mol 014 31 22 53
22/10/2023 DAP Achterbos Mol 014 31 22 53
28/10/2023 DAP Het Spoor Geel 014 38 86 67
29/10/2023 DAP Het Spoor Geel 014 38 86 67
01/11/2023 DAP Nest Geel 014 54 38 38
04/11/2023 Ine Pszeniczko Balen 014 47 89 42
05/11/2023 Caroline Polaster Mol 014 49 06 49
11/11/2023 Belpet Geel 014 59 19 40
12/11/2023 Belpet Geel 014 59 19 40
18/11/2023 DAP De Zegge Geel 0491 1545 84
19/11/2023 DAP De Zegge Geel 0491 1545 84
25/11/2023 DAC De Meren Mol 014 82 04 10
26/11/2023 DAC De Meren Mol 014 82 04 10
02/12/2023 DAP Het Spoor Geel 014 38 86 67
03/12/2023 DAP Het Spoor Geel 014 38 86 67
09/12/2023 DAP Nest Geel 014 54 38 38
10/12/2023 DAP Nest Geel 014 54 38 38
16/12/2023 DAP Achterbos Mol 014 31 22 53
17/12/2023 DAP Achterbos Mol 014 31 22 53

DIERENARTS POLASTER
Ginderbuiten 107 bus 1 - 2400 Mol
014 49 06 49

BTW: BE 0885.399.271
IBAN: BE44 7330 3815 1645
BIC: KREDBEBB

www.dierenartspolaster.be

info@dierenartspolaster.be
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23/12/2023 Steven Mullie Balen 014 81 30 57
24/12/2023 Steven Mullie Balen 014 81 30 57
25/12/2023 DAP Petcare Geel 014 58 65 46
26/12/2023 DAP Petcare Geel 014 58 65 46
30/12/2023 Annelies Coomans  Geel 0494 40 02 00
31/12/2023 Annelies Coomans  Geel 0494 40 02 00
01/01/2024 Annelies Coomans  Geel 0494 40 02 00
06/01/2024 DAP De Zegge Geel 0491 15 45 84
07/01/2024 DAP De Zegge Geel 0491 15 45 84
13/01/2024 Ine Pszeniczko Balen 014 47 89 42
14/01/2024 Caroline Polaster Mol 014 49 06 49
20/01/2024 DAC De Meren Mol 014 82 04 10
21/01/2024 DAC De Meren Mol 014 82 04 10
27/01/2024 DAP Achterbos Mol 014 312253
28/01/2024 DAP Achterbos Mol 014 312253
03/02/2024 DAP Nest Geel 014 54 38 38
Annelies Coomans  Geel 0494 40 02 00
04/02/2024 DAP Nest Geel 014 54 38 38
Annelies Coomans  Geel 0494 40 02 00
10/02/2024 DAP De Zegge Geel 0491 1545 84
11/02/2024 DAP De Zegge Geel 0491 1545 84
17/02/2024 DAP Het Spoor Geel 014 38 86 67
18/02/2024 DAP Het Spoor Geel 014 38 86 67
DIERENARTS POLASTER BTW: BE 0885.399.271 www.dierenartspolaster.be
Ginderbuiten 107 bus 1 - 2400 Mol IBAN: BE44 7330 3815 1645 info@dierenartspolaster.be
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24/02/2024 DAP Petcare Geel 014 58 65 46
25/02/2024 DAP Petcare Geel 014 58 65 46
02/03/2024 DAC De Meren Mol 014 82 04 10
03/03/2024 DAC De Meren Mol 014 82 04 10
09/03/2024 DAP Achterbos Mol 014 312253
10/03/2024 DAP Achterbos Mol 014 312253
16/03/2024 Caroline Polaster Mol 014 49 06 49
17/03/2024 Ine Pszeniczko Balen 014 47 89 42
23/03/2024 DAP De Zegge Geel 0491 1545 84
24/03/2024 DAP De Zegge Geel 0491 1545 84
30/03/2024 Belpet Geel 014 59 19 40
31/03/2024 Belpet Geel 014 59 19 40
01/04/2024 Belpet Geel 014 59 19 40
06/04/2024 DAC De Meren Mol 014 82 04 10
07/04/2024 DAC De Meren Mol 014 82 04 10
13/04/2024 DAP Nest Geel 014 54 38 38
Annelies Coomans  Geel 0494 40 02 00
14/04/2024 DAP Nest Geel 014 54 38 38
Annelies Coomans  Geel 0494 40 02 00
20/04/2024 Ine Pszeniczko Balen 014 47 89 42
21/04/2024 Caroline Polaster Mol 014 49 06 49

DIERENARTS POLASTER
Ginderbuiten 107 bus 1 - 2400 Mol
014 49 06 49
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27/04/2024 DAP Het Spoor Geel 014 38 86 67
28/04/2024 DAP Het Spoor Geel 014 38 86 67
01/05/2024 DAP Het Spoor Geel 014 38 86 67
04/05/2024 DAP Petcare Geel 014 58 65 46
05/05/2024 DAP Petcare Geel 014 58 65 46
09/05/2024 DAP Achterbos Mol 014 31 22 53
11/05/2024 Caroline Polaster Mol 014 49 06 49
12/05/2024 Ine Pszeniczko Balen 014 47 89 42
18/05/2024 DAP De Zegge Geel 0491 1545 84
19/05/2024 DAP De Zegge Geel 0491 1545 84
20/05/2024 DAP De Zegge Geel 0491 1545 84
25/05/2024 Belpet Geel 014 59 19 40
26/05/2024 Belpet Geel 014 59 19 40
DIERENARTS POLASTER BTW: BE 0885.399.271 www.dierenartspolaster.be
Ginderbuiten 107 bus 1 - 2400 Mol IBAN: BE44 7330 3815 1645 info@dierenartspolaster.be

014 49 06 49 BIC: KREDBEBB
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